
Designated Pilot Examiners (DPE) 
Spokane FSDO 

 
NAME TELEPHONE 

NUMBERS 
EMAIL AND 
DESIGNATIONS 

Jay D. Bigley 
Mead, WA 

 (509) 434-4789 jbigley@moody.edu 
CE, CIRE, PE, FIE 
AIRPLANE 

Loury J. Duffy 
Walla Walla, WA 

(509) 301-5569 loury.duffy@gmail.com 
CE, CIRE, PE AIRPLANE 

James K. Fish 
Pasco, WA 

(509) 547-6271 (W) 
(509) 539-5853 (C)  

jkfish4@msn.com 
ATPE, CE, CIRE, FIE, PE, 
SPE, SPEF AIRPLANE 

Allan Fisher 
College Place, WA 

(509) 301-3461  allan@ceplan.com 
SPE 
 

Peter C. Hammer 
Moses Lake, WA 

(509) 989-5122 phammer@q.com 
CE, CIRE, FIE, PE 
AIRPLANE 

Daryl Jackson 
Moses Lake, WA 

(509) 766-3979 airmaster14@hotmail.com 
SPE 
 

W. Neil Karman 
Lake Stevens, WA 

 (425) 418-4299  wnkarman@gmail.com 
CE, CIRE, FIE, PE GLIDER 

Michael D. Kincaid 
Spokane, WA 
Coeur d’Alene, ID 

 (208) 661-1588  kincaidmd11@gmail.com 
CE, PE, SPE (Seaplane 
Only) 

Judith B. Kirkwood 
Spokane, WA 
Coeur d’Alene, ID 

(206) 999-6678  flykirkwood@aol.com 
CE, CIRE, FIE, PE, SPE 
AIRPLANE 

Andrew McIrvin 
Ellensburg, WA 

(509) 306-0135 andymcirvin@gmail.com 
PE, CE, CIRE 

David L. Valenti 
Spokane, WA 
Coeur d’Alene, ID 

 (509) 534-9114 (W) 
(509) 999-2449 (C)  

david.valenti@yahoo.com 
dave@inlandhelicopters.com 
CE, PE 
(Rotorcraft/Helicopter Only) 
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